
Faculty of Agric Environ Sci

Undergraduate

Degrees

0      1      0      1      0      0      0     -

1      8      5     13      4      3      7   +85.7

2      0     10     10      0     12     12   -16.7

3      0     38     38      0     32     32   +18.8

Total Degrees      9     53     62      4     47     51   +21.6

Certificates, Diplomas

1      0      0      0      1      0      1  -100.0

2      0      1      1      0      0      0     -

3      0      0      0      0      1      1  -100.0

Total Certificates, Diplomas      0      1      1      1      1      2   -50.0

Special, Visiting, Other     13      3     16      8      1      9   +77.8

Total Undergraduate     22     57     79     13     49     62   +27.4

Graduate

Masters

1      8      2     10      2      6      8   +25.0

2      0      6      6      0      1      1  +500.0

Total Masters      8      8     16      2      7      9   +77.8

Doctoral

2      0      1      1      0      0      0     -

3      0      1      1      0      1      1     0.0

5+      0      0      0      0      1      1  -100.0

Total Doctoral      0      2      2      0      2      2     0.0
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Part-Time Enrolment by Faculty, by University Year
and by Newly-Admitted/Returning

Fall 2004 Fall 2003
 % Change

  (1 Year)

  New  Returning  Total   New  Returning  Total 



Subtotal Masters and Doctoral

1      8      2     10      2      6      8   +25.0

2      0      7      7      0      1      1  +600.0

3      0      1      1      0      1      1     0.0

5+      0      0      0      0      1      1  -100.0

Subtotal Masters and Doctoral      8     10     18      2      9     11   +63.6

Other

Certificates, Diplomas

1      1      2      3      2      3      5   -40.0

Total Certificates, Diplomas      1      2      3      2      3      5   -40.0

Special, Visiting, Other      4      0      4      1      0      1  +300.0

Total Other      5      2      7      3      3      6   +16.7

Total Graduate     13     12     25      5     12     17   +47.1

Other

Farm Management Technology

All Years      0      7      7      2      7      9   -22.2

Total Other      0      7      7      2      7      9   -22.2

Total
Faculty of Agric Environ Sci     35     76    111     20     68     88   +26.1

SZRFRGS4-B Date:  19-NOV-04
Page  2  of 28

Enrolment Report Fall 2004

Part-Time Enrolment by Faculty, by University Year
and by Newly-Admitted/Returning
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  New  Returning  Total   New  Returning  Total 



Faculty of Arts

Undergraduate

Degrees

0     12      5     17      4      1      5  +240.0

1     24     13     37     19     12     31   +19.4

2      4     47     51      5     42     47    +8.5

3      0    270    270      0    280    280    -3.6

Total Degrees     40    335    375     28    335    363    +3.3

Certificates, Diplomas

1      0      0      0      2      0      2  -100.0

2      0      2      2      0      1      1  +100.0

3      0      4      4      2      3      5   -20.0

Total Certificates, Diplomas      0      6      6      4      4      8   -25.0

Special, Visiting, Other     64     15     79     80      5     85    -7.1

Total Undergraduate    104    356    460    112    344    456    +0.9

Graduate

Masters

0      0      0      0      1      0      1  -100.0

1     19     33     52     32     42     74   -29.7

2      0     44     44      0     21     21  +109.5

3+      0      9      9      0      7      7   +28.6

Total Masters     19     86    105     33     70    103    +1.9

Doctoral

1      1      0      1      0      0      0     -

2      2      1      3      2      5      7   -57.1

3      0      5      5      0      4      4   +25.0
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4      0      5      5      0      2      2  +150.0

5+      0      6      6      0      1      1  +500.0

Total Doctoral      3     17     20      2     12     14   +42.9

Subtotal Masters and Doctoral

0      0      0      0      1      0      1  -100.0

1     20     33     53     32     42     74   -28.4

2      2     45     47      2     26     28   +67.9

3      0     11     11      0     11     11     0.0

4      0      7      7      0      2      2  +250.0

5+      0      7      7      0      1      1  +600.0

Subtotal Masters and Doctoral     22    103    125     35     82    117    +6.8

Other

Special, Visiting, Other     24      0     24     23      0     23    +4.3

Total Other     24      0     24     23      0     23    +4.3

Total Graduate     46    103    149     58     82    140    +6.4

Total Faculty of Arts    150    459    609    170    426    596    +2.2
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Faculties of Arts and Science

Undergraduate

Degrees

1      0      1      1      0      0      0     -

Total Degrees      0      1      1      0      0      0     -

Total Undergraduate      0      1      1      0      0      0     -

Total
Faculties of Arts and Science      0      1      1      0      0      0     -
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Centre for Continuing Ed

Undergraduate

Degrees

0      0      1      1      0      1      1     0.0

1      0      6      6      4     35     39   -84.6

2      0     46     46      2     22     24   +91.7

3      0     16     16      0      2      2  +700.0

Other      0      1      1      0      0      0     -

Total Degrees      0     70     70      6     60     66    +6.1

Certificates, Diplomas

0      0      1      1      0     10     10   -90.0

1    228    345    573    228    368    596    -3.9

2      0    302    302      3    486    489   -38.2

3      4    181    185      2      3      5     -

4      0      0      0      0      1      1  -100.0

Total Certificates, Diplomas    232    829  1,061    233    868  1,101    -3.6

Special, Visiting, Other    260    286    546    286    335    621   -12.1

Total Undergraduate    492  1,185  1,677    525  1,263  1,788    -6.2

Graduate

Other

Certificates, Diplomas

0      0      3      3      1      7      8   -62.5

1    187    465    652    139    456    595    +9.6

2      0      1      1      1      0      1     0.0

3+      6      2      8      3      0      3  +166.7

Other      1      1      2      0      0      0     -
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Total Certificates, Diplomas    194    472    666    144    463    607    +9.7

Special, Visiting, Other     89    136    225    172    123    295   -23.7

Total Other    283    608    891    316    586    902    -1.2

Total Graduate    283    608    891    316    586    902    -1.2

Other

Continuing Education Unit

0      0      0      0      1      6      7  -100.0

1    740    534  1,274    727    624  1,351    -5.7

2      1      1      2      1      0      1  +100.0

3      0      5      5      1      0      1  +400.0

Non-Degree     25     14     39     65     10     75   -48.0

Other      1      0      1      2      0      2   -50.0

Total Continuing Education
Unit

   767    554  1,321    797    640  1,437    -8.1

Total Other    767    554  1,321    797    640  1,437    -8.1

Total Centre for Continuing Ed  1,542  2,347  3,889  1,638  2,489  4,127    -5.8
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Faculty of Dentistry

Undergraduate

Degrees

3      0      1      1      0      0      0     -

Total Degrees      0      1      1      0      0      0     -

Total Undergraduate      0      1      1      0      0      0     -

Graduate

Doctoral

2      1      0      1      0      0      0     -

Total Doctoral      1      0      1      0      0      0     -

Subtotal Masters and Doctoral

2      1      0      1      0      0      0     -

Subtotal Masters and Doctoral      1      0      1      0      0      0     -

Total Graduate      1      0      1      0      0      0     -

Total Faculty of Dentistry      1      1      2      0      0      0     -

SZRFRGS4-B Date:  19-NOV-04
Page  8  of 28

Enrolment Report Fall 2004

Part-Time Enrolment by Faculty, by University Year
and by Newly-Admitted/Returning

Fall 2004 Fall 2003
 % Change

  (1 Year)

  New  Returning  Total   New  Returning  Total 



Faculty of Education

Undergraduate

Degrees

1      5      2      7      3      1      4   +75.0

2      1     10     11      3     16     19   -42.1

3      1     25     26      0     19     19   +36.8

4      0     41     41      0     40     40    +2.5

Other      0      2      2      0      0      0     -

Total Degrees      7     80     87      6     76     82    +6.1

Special, Visiting, Other      5      0      5     10      3     13   -61.5

Total Undergraduate     12     80     92     16     79     95    -3.2

Graduate

Masters

0      0      0      0      2      0      2  -100.0

1     48    104    152     55    130    185   -17.8

2      0     56     56      0     29     29   +93.1

3+      0      7      7      0      2      2  +250.0

Total Masters     48    167    215     57    161    218    -1.4

Doctoral

1      1      4      5      5      2      7   -28.6

2      3      4      7      3     12     15   -53.3

3      0     11     11      0      4      4  +175.0

5+      0      7      7      0      3      3  +133.3

Total Doctoral      4     26     30      8     21     29    +3.4

Subtotal Masters and Doctoral

0      0      0      0      2      0      2  -100.0
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1     49    108    157     60    132    192   -18.2

2      3     60     63      3     41     44   +43.2

3      0     16     16      0      5      5  +220.0

4      0      1      1      0      1      1     0.0

5+      0      8      8      0      3      3  +166.7

Subtotal Masters and Doctoral     52    193    245     65    182    247    -0.8

Other

Certificates, Diplomas

1     35     69    104     20     50     70   +48.6

3+      0      1      1      0      0      0     -

Total Certificates, Diplomas     35     70    105     20     50     70   +50.0

Special, Visiting, Other     20      1     21     14      0     14   +50.0

Total Other     55     71    126     34     50     84   +50.0

Total Graduate    107    264    371     99    232    331   +12.1

Total Faculty of Education    119    344    463    115    311    426    +8.7
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Faculty of Engineering

Undergraduate

Degrees

0      2      0      2      2      0      2     0.0

1      4     13     17      2     12     14   +21.4

2      0     13     13      0     14     14    -7.1

3      0    114    114      0    103    103   +10.7

Total Degrees      6    140    146      4    129    133    +9.8

Special, Visiting, Other     35      8     43     49      0     49   -12.2

Total Undergraduate     41    148    189     53    129    182    +3.8

Graduate

Masters

0      0      1      1      0      0      0     -

1      6     15     21     15     16     31   -32.3

2      0     19     19      0     15     15   +26.7

3+      0      7      7      0     12     12   -41.7

Total Masters      6     42     48     15     43     58   -17.2

Doctoral

2      0      1      1      0      1      1     0.0

3      0      2      2      0      1      1  +100.0

5+      0      0      0      0      1      1  -100.0

Total Doctoral      0      3      3      0      3      3     0.0

Subtotal Masters and Doctoral

0      0      1      1      0      0      0     -

1      6     15     21     15     16     31   -32.3

2      0     20     20      0     16     16   +25.0
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3      0      8      8      0     13     13   -38.5

4      0      1      1      0      0      0     -

5+      0      0      0      0      1      1  -100.0

Subtotal Masters and Doctoral      6     45     51     15     46     61   -16.4

Other

Special, Visiting, Other     35      0     35     28      0     28   +25.0

Total Other     35      0     35     28      0     28   +25.0

Total Graduate     41     45     86     43     46     89    -3.4

Total Faculty of Engineering     82    193    275     96    175    271    +1.5
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Faculty of Law

Undergraduate

Degrees

1      3      0      3      0      0      0     -

2      1      1      2      0      2      2     0.0

3      0      6      6      0      3      3  +100.0

4      0     17     17      0     19     19   -10.5

Other      0      3      3      0      0      0     -

Total Degrees      4     27     31      0     24     24   +29.2

Special, Visiting, Other      7      0      7      3      2      5   +40.0

Total Undergraduate     11     27     38      3     26     29   +31.0

Graduate

Masters

1      9      1     10      1      3      4  +150.0

2      0      1      1      0      0      0     -

Total Masters      9      2     11      1      3      4  +175.0

Doctoral

2      0      0      0      0      1      1  -100.0

Total Doctoral      0      0      0      0      1      1  -100.0

Subtotal Masters and Doctoral

1      9      1     10      1      3      4  +150.0

2      0      1      1      0      1      1     0.0

Subtotal Masters and Doctoral      9      2     11      1      4      5  +120.0

Other
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Certificates, Diplomas

1      1      1      2      6      2      8   -75.0

3+      1      0      1      0      0      0     -

Total Certificates, Diplomas      2      1      3      6      2      8   -62.5

Special, Visiting, Other      1      0      1      0      0      0     -

Total Other      3      1      4      6      2      8   -50.0

Total Graduate     12      3     15      7      6     13   +15.4

Total Faculty of Law     23     30     53     10     32     42   +26.2
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Faculty of Medicine

Undergraduate

Degrees

0      0      1      1      1      0      1     0.0

1     20     13     33     10      5     15  +120.0

2      0     23     23      0     12     12   +91.7

3      0     20     20      1     16     17   +17.6

4      0      1      1      0      0      0     -

Other      0      0      0      0      1      1  -100.0

Total Degrees     20     58     78     12     34     46   +69.6

Special, Visiting, Other      3      1      4      2      1      3   +33.3

Total Undergraduate     23     59     82     14     35     49   +67.3

Graduate

Masters

0      1      0      1      1      0      1     0.0

1     24     36     60     19     45     64    -6.3

2      0     22     22      0     14     14   +57.1

3+      0      5      5      0      2      2  +150.0

Total Masters     25     63     88     20     61     81    +8.6

Doctoral

1      0      0      0      0      1      1  -100.0

2      0      1      1      1      2      3   -66.7

3      0      4      4      0      7      7   -42.9

4      0      2      2      0      1      1  +100.0

5+      0      4      4      0      1      1  +300.0

Total Doctoral      0     11     11      1     12     13   -15.4
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Subtotal Masters and Doctoral

0      1      0      1      1      0      1     0.0

1     24     36     60     19     46     65    -7.7

2      0     23     23      1     16     17   +35.3

3      0      8      8      0      8      8     0.0

4      0      2      2      0      2      2     0.0

5+      0      5      5      0      1      1  +400.0

Subtotal Masters and Doctoral     25     74     99     21     73     94    +5.3

Other

Certificates, Diplomas

1      4      1      5      2      2      4   +25.0

2      0      1      1      0      2      2   -50.0

Total Certificates, Diplomas      4      2      6      2      4      6     0.0

Special, Visiting, Other     22      1     23     23      2     25    -8.0

Total Other     26      3     29     25      6     31    -6.5

Total Graduate     51     77    128     46     79    125    +2.4

Postdoctoral      0      2      2      0      0      0     -

Residents and Fellows

5+      0      0      0      0      1      1  -100.0

Total Residents and Fellows      0      0      0      0      1      1  -100.0

Total Faculty of Medicine     74    138    212     60    115    175   +21.1
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Faculty of Management

Undergraduate

Degrees

0      0      0      0      0      1      1  -100.0

1      4      3      7      5      1      6   +16.7

2      0     16     16      3     22     25   -36.0

3      0     83     83      0     88     88    -5.7

Total Degrees      4    102    106      8    112    120   -11.7

Special, Visiting, Other      3      1      4      3      1      4     0.0

Total Undergraduate      7    103    110     11    113    124   -11.3

Graduate

Masters

1     60    171    231     66    172    238    -2.9

2      0     49     49      0     48     48    +2.1

Total Masters     60    220    280     66    220    286    -2.1

Doctoral

5+      0      1      1      0      0      0     -

Total Doctoral      0      1      1      0      0      0     -

Subtotal Masters and Doctoral

1     60    171    231     66    172    238    -2.9

2      0     49     49      0     48     48    +2.1

5+      0      1      1      0      0      0     -

Subtotal Masters and Doctoral     60    221    281     66    220    286    -1.7

Other
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Certificates, Diplomas

0      0      0      0      1      0      1  -100.0

1     35     56     91     37     47     84    +8.3

Total Certificates, Diplomas     35     56     91     38     47     85    +7.1

Special, Visiting, Other     11      2     13     11      0     11   +18.2

Total Other     46     58    104     49     47     96    +8.3

Total Graduate    106    279    385    115    267    382    +0.8

Total Faculty of Management    113    382    495    126    380    506    -2.2
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Faculty of Music

Undergraduate

Degrees

0      2      1      3      2      1      3     0.0

1      0      2      2      0      5      5   -60.0

2      0      5      5      0      5      5     0.0

3      0     28     28      0     45     45   -37.8

Total Degrees      2     36     38      2     56     58   -34.5

Certificates, Diplomas

1      1      0      1      1      1      2   -50.0

2      0      0      0      0      1      1  -100.0

3      0      6      6      0      5      5   +20.0

Total Certificates, Diplomas      1      6      7      1      7      8   -12.5

Special, Visiting, Other      4      5      9     13      2     15   -40.0

Total Undergraduate      7     47     54     16     65     81   -33.3

Graduate

Masters

1      1      0      1      1      0      1     0.0

2      0      1      1      0      0      0     -

3+      0      3      3      0      0      0     -

Total Masters      1      4      5      1      0      1  +400.0

Doctoral

2      0      0      0      0      2      2  -100.0

3      0      1      1      0      0      0     -

5+      0      1      1      0      0      0     -

Total Doctoral      0      2      2      0      2      2     0.0
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Subtotal Masters and Doctoral

1      1      0      1      1      0      1     0.0

2      0      1      1      0      2      2   -50.0

3      0      4      4      0      0      0     -

5+      0      1      1      0      0      0     -

Subtotal Masters and Doctoral      1      6      7      1      2      3  +133.3

Other

Special, Visiting, Other      1      0      1      0      0      0     -

Total Other      1      0      1      0      0      0     -

Total Graduate      2      6      8      1      2      3  +166.7

Total Faculty of Music      9     53     62     17     67     84   -26.2
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Faculty of Religious Studies

Undergraduate

Degrees

0      3      0      3      0      0      0     -

1      2      2      4      4      4      8   -50.0

2      0      7      7      0      2      2  +250.0

3      0     10     10      0      6      6   +66.7

Total Degrees      5     19     24      4     12     16   +50.0

Special, Visiting, Other      3      1      4      1      1      2  +100.0

Total Undergraduate      8     20     28      5     13     18   +55.6

Graduate

Masters

1      2      2      4      0      2      2  +100.0

2      1      1      2      0      0      0     -

Total Masters      3      3      6      0      2      2  +200.0

Doctoral

1      0      1      1      0      0      0     -

2      0      0      0      0      1      1  -100.0

3      0      1      1      0      0      0     -

Total Doctoral      0      2      2      0      1      1  +100.0

Subtotal Masters and Doctoral

1      2      3      5      0      2      2  +150.0

2      1      1      2      0      1      1  +100.0

3      0      1      1      0      0      0     -

Subtotal Masters and Doctoral      3      5      8      0      3      3  +166.7
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Other

Special, Visiting, Other      2      0      2      2      0      2     0.0

Total Other      2      0      2      2      0      2     0.0

Total Graduate      5      5     10      2      3      5  +100.0

Total
Faculty of Religious Studies     13     25     38      7     16     23   +65.2
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Faculty of Science

Undergraduate

Degrees

0      5      1      6      3      0      3  +100.0

1     12      8     20      8     14     22    -9.1

2      1     15     16      0     30     30   -46.7

3      0    117    117      0    132    132   -11.4

Total Degrees     18    141    159     11    176    187   -15.0

Certificates, Diplomas

1      0      0      0      1      1      2  -100.0

2      0      1      1      0      0      0     -

Total Certificates, Diplomas      0      1      1      1      1      2   -50.0

Special, Visiting, Other     50      3     53     47      3     50    +6.0

Total Undergraduate     68    145    213     59    180    239   -10.9

Graduate

Masters

0      1      0      1      0      0      0     -

1      0      8      8      7      6     13   -38.5

2      0      1      1      0      3      3   -66.7

3+      1      5      6      0      1      1  +500.0

Total Masters      2     14     16      7     10     17    -5.9

Doctoral

2      0      2      2      0      3      3   -33.3

3      0      2      2      0      0      0     -

4      0      2      2      0      0      0     -

5+      0      1      1      0      1      1     0.0
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Total Doctoral      0      7      7      0      4      4   +75.0

Subtotal Masters and Doctoral

0      1      0      1      0      0      0     -

1      0      8      8      7      6     13   -38.5

2      0      3      3      0      6      6   -50.0

3      1      6      7      0      1      1  +600.0

4      0      3      3      0      0      0     -

5+      0      1      1      0      1      1     0.0

Subtotal Masters and Doctoral      2     21     23      7     14     21    +9.5

Other

Special, Visiting, Other     15      1     16     10      3     13   +23.1

Total Other     15      1     16     10      3     13   +23.1

Total Graduate     17     22     39     17     17     34   +14.7

Total Faculty of Science     85    167    252     76    197    273    -7.7
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All Students

Undergraduate

Degrees

0     25      9     34     12      4     16  +112.5

1     82     68    150     59     92    151    -0.7

2      7    193    200     13    179    192    +4.2

3      1    728    729      1    726    727    +0.3

4      0     59     59      0     59     59     0.0

Other      0      6      6      0      1      1  +500.0

Total Degrees    115  1,063  1,178     85  1,061  1,146    +2.8

Certificates, Diplomas

0      0      1      1      0     10     10   -90.0

1    229    345    574    233    370    603    -4.8

2      0    306    306      3    488    491   -37.7

3      4    191    195      4     12     16     -

4      0      0      0      0      1      1  -100.0

Total Certificates, Diplomas    233    843  1,076    240    881  1,121    -4.0

Special, Visiting, Other    447    323    770    502    354    856   -10.0

Total Undergraduate    795  2,229  3,024    827  2,296  3,123    -3.2

Graduate

Masters

0      2      1      3      4      0      4   -25.0

1    177    372    549    198    422    620   -11.5

2      1    200    201      0    131    131   +53.4

3+      1     36     37      0     24     24   +54.2

Total Masters    181    609    790    202    577    779    +1.4

SZRFRGS4-B Date:  19-NOV-04
Page  25  of 28

Enrolment Report Fall 2004

Part-Time Enrolment by Faculty, by University Year
and by Newly-Admitted/Returning

Fall 2004 Fall 2003
 % Change

  (1 Year)

  New  Returning  Total   New  Returning  Total 



Doctoral

1      2      5      7      5      3      8   -12.5

2      6     10     16      6     27     33   -51.5

3      0     27     27      0     17     17   +58.8

4      0      9      9      0      3      3  +200.0

5+      0     20     20      0      8      8  +150.0

Total Doctoral      8     71     79     11     58     69   +14.5

Subtotal Masters and Doctoral

0      2      1      3      4      0      4   -25.0

1    179    377    556    203    425    628   -11.5

2      7    210    217      6    158    164   +32.3

3      1     55     56      0     39     39   +43.6

4      0     14     14      0      5      5  +180.0

5+      0     23     23      0      8      8  +187.5

Subtotal Masters and Doctoral    189    680    869    213    635    848    +2.5

Other

Certificates, Diplomas

0      0      3      3      2      7      9   -66.7

1    263    594    857    206    560    766   +11.9

2      0      2      2      1      2      3   -33.3

3+      7      3     10      3      0      3  +233.3

Other      1      1      2      0      0      0     -

Total Certificates, Diplomas    271    603    874    212    569    781   +11.9

Special, Visiting, Other    224    141    365    284    128    412   -11.4
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Total Other    495    744  1,239    496    697  1,193    +3.9

Total Graduate    684  1,424  2,108    709  1,332  2,041    +3.3

Postdoctoral      0      2      2      0      0      0     -

Residents and Fellows

5+      0      0      0      0      1      1  -100.0

Total Residents and Fellows      0      0      0      0      1      1  -100.0

Other

Farm Management Technology

All Years      0      7      7      2      7      9   -22.2

Continuing Education Unit

0      0      0      0      1      6      7  -100.0

1    740    534  1,274    727    624  1,351    -5.7

2      1      1      2      1      0      1  +100.0

3      0      5      5      1      0      1  +400.0

Non-Degree     25     14     39     65     10     75   -48.0

Other      1      0      1      2      0      2   -50.0

Total Continuing Education
Unit

   767    554  1,321    797    640  1,437    -8.1

Total Other    767    561  1,328    799    647  1,446    -8.2

Total  2,246  4,216  6,462  2,335  4,276  6,611    -2.3
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*************************************************************************************************************************************************************

Undergraduate numbers are based on "levels" that are defined as: Undergraduate, Dentistry/Law/Medicine.

Graduate numbers are based on "levels" that are defined as: Masters, Graduate Diplomas and Certificates, Doctorate, Graduate Qualifying.

Residents and Fellows numbers are based on "levels" that are defined as: Post Graduate Medicine/Dentistry.

Full-time "loads" for the 2004 and 2003 terms includes: full-time, non-resident, thesis full-time, thesis additional session, visiting additional session,
and  non resident exchange.
The pre-200209 legacy term (pre-Banner) includes: full-time, additional session and non-resident. 

Part-time "loads" for the 2004 and 2003 terms includes: part-time, Continuing Education, leave of absence, no credits, thesis half-time and unknown time status. 
The pre-200209 legacy term (pre-Banner) includes: part-time, Continuing Education, session of admission, thesis continuing, session of graduation, half-time, 
and leave of absence.

As of fall 2004, the non resident exchange students are reported under full-time "load".

These statistics are based on student's primary curriculum.

Note:    2004 registration totals based on October 15, 2004.
Note:    2003 registration totals based on October 15, 2003.
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